Event

Mens K2 Marathon

Mens K2 Marathon

Mens K2 Marathon

Mens TK2 Marathon

Mens TK2 Marathon

Mens TK2 Marathon

Mens TC2 Marathon

Womens K2 Marathon

Womens K2 Marathon

Womens TK2 Marathon

Canoe Kayak, Mérathon, Sun 9 Oct, SARA Regatta Course Southern Basin

Age

40-44

55-59

60-64

50-54

60-64

70-74

65-69

50-54

55-59

40-44

Gold

S. Newsome/
A. Garvie

. Price/

S. Linden

B. Hodge/

J. Banks

M. Rickard/

P. Moriarty

J. Lidstone/

T. McElroy

R. Blum/

I. Castell-Brown

I. McIntosh/
G. Edwards

D. Newman/

L. Harper-Horak
D. Chellew/

M. Ryall-Egan

J. Bennett/
M. Mason

Time

1:23:34

1:22:51

0:58:15

1:26:30

1:08:24

1:20:27

1:28:30

1:34:39

1:46:24

1:40:20

Silver

B. Warren/
B. Irwin

Time Bronze Time
1:08:24 P. Egan/ 1:14:24
J.Ayri



Womens TK2 Marathon

Mixed K2 Marathon

Mixed K2 Marathon

Mixed TK2 Marathon

Mixed TK2 Marathon

Mixed TK2 Marathon

Mixed RC Marathon

45-49

60-64

65-69

55-59

60-64

65-69

30-34

E. Mitchell/
K. Humphries

J. Farrance/
M. Wilson
J. Ward/

L. Ward

J. Trembath/
P. Fidler
V. Lakeman/
R. Wight
D. Papworth/
R. Askew

R. Stanley/
B. Butler

1:39:49

1:07:20

1:13:34

1:34:38

1:24:29

1:07:23

1:41:07

M. Alderson/
J. Alderson

B. Berridge/
C. Berridge

J. Clark/
B. Clark

1:07:20

1:47:38

1:13:34 K. Wells/
G. Wells

1:19:57
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of South Australia

South Australia.
A brilliant blend.



